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Free Practice Divizija 1

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:09:40

Aerodrom Vrsac 2.410 Km

5/30/2015 12:10 PIV.
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Pos No. Name Klub SAS Class Marka Best Tm Gap Diff In Lap
1 92 Dejan Pavloviae Vojvodina MK 125 Yamaha 1:31.382 5
2 15 Zoran Pavlovize Vojvodina MK 125 Yamaha 1:31.404 0.022 0.022 5
3 75 Zlatko Kostadinovize Senior MK MK 125 Tomos 1:38.842 7.438 7.460 5
4 4 Ognjen Dabiae Senior MK oT Mz 1:44.882 6.040 13.500 8
5 131 Milos Petkoviae Vojvodina MK 50 Tomos 1:47.257 2.375 15.875 4
6 23 Mladen ToSize Senior MK oT NSU 1:54.954 7.697 23.572 3
7 63 Slobodan Vasiljeviee Senior MK MK 125 Yamaha 2:00.413 5.459 29.031 3
8 101 Sava Vesin Senior MK oT BMW 2:02.076 1.663 30.694 2
9 13 Miodrag Veskovize Sirmijum MK MK 50 Tomos 2:29.293 27.217 57.911 4

10 411 Milan Paunovic Senior MK oT MZ 2:41.930 12.637 1:10.548 1

11 61 Stanko Markotize Tim Emot MK 50 Tomos 0
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